
Grave Perpetual Open & Liner / Sub Total GST TOTAL

Niche Care Close Pkg Urn

ADULT GRAVE

Single $2,525.00 $450.00 $1,200.00 $1,600.00 $5,775.00 N/A $5,775.00

Double Depth $2,525.00 $600.00 $3,050.00 $3,200.00 $9,375.00 N/A $9,375.00

AB Human Services $1,263.00 $450.00 $1,200.00 $1,600.00 $4,513.00 N/A $4,513.00

INFANT GRAVE*

$325.00 $75.00 $325.00 cost $725.00 N/A $725.00

GREEN BURIAL Inscription

 MEADOWS AT ROSEHILL $2,400.00 $400.00 $975.00 $900.00 $4,675.00 $45.00 $4,720.00

COLUMBARIUM GARDEN NICHE 2 engravings 2 urns

Sections 49 - 53

Upper Rows $3,900.00 $585.00 $1,500.00 $800.00 $6,785.00 $115.00 $6,900.00

Lower Rows $3,500.00 $525.00 $1,500.00 $800.00 $6,325.00 $115.00 $6,440.00

PRIVATE ESTATE COLUMBARIUMS 1 time engr. 2 urns

All Colors $7,195.00 incl $1,700.00 $800.00 $9,695.00 $125.00 $9,820.00

MEMORIAL PATHWAY Boulder Engraving GST TOTAL

One Person $1,650.00 $350.00 $685.00 $3,075.00 $1,200.00 $213.75 $7,173.75

Two People $1,650.00 $350.00 $1,370.00 $3,075.00 $1,500.00 $228.75 $8,173.75

     Cremated Remains can be interred in grave with previous casket burial limited to 2 Cremated Remains per grave.

       One time 'Second Right of Interment' fee of $375.00 applies. Opening and Closing Fee of $685.00 per interment. 

*** Prices Effective January 1, 2025 ***

1605 - 141 Street SW, Edmonton, AB  T6W 1A3   (780) 434 - 5433

2025 CEMETERY FEES

CREMATION OPTIONS

Concrete Liner is Mandatory for ALL casket interments. Please inquire for Liner/Vault Prices

Perpetual Care Fee of $240.00        Total of $1300.00             NO GST

Includes site, foundation, granite vase, lettering and design on roof and doors. * Future dates of death additional

* Ceramic photos & Statuary are an additional charge.  Lettering on base costs $300. *

*Private Columbarium area is located in Memorial Pathway. If installed outside this area plot fee will apply

Dis-Interment Fee $2800 + Additional Fees from Alberta Wilbert Vaults - 3 Hour min. charge. 

Saturday Overtime Fees apply: $425 for Casket interment; $275.00 for Cremated Remains.


